Rejected entries for
NAME

Alfie Donovan
Refund for

Daniel Hall

Refund for

Michael Hewitt
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

City of Sunderland ASC
National Qualifier 2018 — Rejected Entries v2

AFSHartlepol
EVENT(S)
208

1

607

1

208

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Boys Open 400m Freestyle 05:43.70
events £7.00
Boys Open 200m IM 02:52.18
events £7.00
Boys Open 400m Freestyle 05:23.00
events £7.00
AFSHartlepol £21.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Millie Craik

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Ashington
EVENT(S)
203

608

2

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:18.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:13.60
events £14.00
Ashington £14.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Christopher Cowing
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Carlisle Aq
EVENT(S)
607

1

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Boys Open 200m IM 02:40.60
events £7.00
Carlisle Aq £7.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Jessica Wright
Refund for

Colby McKim
Refund for

Ben Ward

Refund for

Faye Burns

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Chester Le S
EVENT(S)
608

1

407

1

605

1

207

608

807

3

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:00.98
events £7.00
Boys Open 400m IM

events £7.00
Boys Open 200m Freestyle 02:29.13
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 02:44.50
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:49.80
Girls Open 400m IM

events £21.00
Chester Le S £42.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Co Manch Aq
EVENT(S)

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions



Koshiki Chauhan
Refund for

Anita Oboavwoduo

Refund for
Bradley Lowrie

Refund for
Alex Campbell
Refund for
Hannah Wang
Refund for
Robyn Jacobs

Refund for
Rebecca Dawson

Refund for
Tegan Shaw

Refund for
Lily Smith

Refund for
Aurora Fogato

Refund for
Emily Conway
Refund for
Ryan Coulthard
Refund for
Ethan Nevett
Refund for
Chloe Hand
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

City of Sunderland ASC

608
1
203
608
2
204
607
2
204
1
205
1
207
608
2
203
608
2
205
608
2
205
207
2
207
608
2
608
1
208
1
208
1
207

National Qualifier 2018 — Rejected Entries v2

Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:50.80
events £7.00
Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:17.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:12.80
events £14.00
Boys Open 100m Breaststroke 01:16.98
Boys Open 200m IM 02:36.29
events £14.00
Boys Open 100m Breaststroke 01:23.20
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:30.50
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 03:04.60
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:26.80
events £14.00
Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:11.69
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:48.00
events £14.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:29.40
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:15.00
events £14.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:38.92
Girls Open 200m IM 02:56.51
events £14.00
Girls Open 200m IM 02:50.90
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:24.40
events £14.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:47.93
events £7.00
Boys Open 400m Freestyle 05:03.90
events £7.00
Boys Open 400m Freestyle 04:44.00
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 02:47.03
events £7.00
Co Manch Aq £147.00

Rejected entries for

NAME

Ilaisa Redda
Refund for
Sophie Graham
Refund for
Holly Stoker
Refund for
Alice Cammock
Refund for
Fran Proctor

Co Sund'land
EVENT(S)
608

1

608

1

205

1

207

1

208

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:52.57
events £7.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:32.00
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:43.17
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 02:58.70
events £7.00

Boys Open 400m Freestyle 05:25.50



City of Sunderland ASC
National Qualifier 2018 — Rejected Entries v2

Refund for 1 events £7.00
Anthony Collinson 204 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke 01:37.25
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Vanessa Rubio 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:56.60
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Elyssa Palmer 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:27.03
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Eve Foster 205 Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:46.20
606 Girls Open 200m Backstroke 03:04.60
Refund for 2 events £14.00
Layla Trueman 205 Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:31.10
207 Girls Open 200m IM 02:54.90
608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:21.40
Refund for 3 events £21.00
Tilly Abbott 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:24.88
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Jacob Barnett 208 Boys Open 400m Freestyle 05:58.70
603 Boys Open 100m Butterfly 01:30.96
Refund for 2 events £14.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Co Sund'land £112.00
Rejected entries for  Copeland Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)
Keisha Pettigrew 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:23.80
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Peter Brown 208 Boys Open 400m Freestyle 05:08.90
Refund for 1 events £7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Copeland £14.00
Rejected entries for  Darlington Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)
Ella McMonagle 205 Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:55.50
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Alexander Morris 204 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke 01:27.10
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Milly Anderson 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:13.50
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Tiegan Flynn 801 Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Ruby Diment 207 Girls Open 200m IM 03:15.07
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Matthew Van Mourik 401 Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events £7.00

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Darlington £42.00



City of Sunderland ASC

National Qualifier 2018 — Rejected Entries v2

Rejected entries for  Derwentside

NAME EVENT(S)
Emily Maxwell 207
Refund for 1
Jessica Tong 207
Refund for 1
Grace Keady 207
608
Refund for 2
Natasha Maddison 205
Refund for 1
Francesca Fairless 205
Refund for 1
Thomas Adamson 605
Refund for 1
Abigail Evans 205
Refund for 1

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 200m IM 03:16.50
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 02:51.80
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 02:50.44
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:03.80
events £14.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:30.80
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:45.50
events £7.00
Boys Open 200m Freestyle 02:21.70
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:30.80
events £7.00
Derwentside £56.00

Rejected entries for  Durham City

NAME EVENT(S)
Hannah Hryniszak 207
Refund for 1
Anna Jobling 205
207
Refund for 2
Nicole Isaacson 205
Refund for 1
Jonathan Stones 208
605
Refund for 2
Melissa Carter 205
207
Refund for 2
Leia Davison 203
Refund for 1

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 200m IM 02:57.00
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:29.40
Girls Open 200m IM 02:47.40
events £14.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:38.70
events £7.00
Boys Open 400m Freestyle 04:45.30
Boys Open 200m Freestyle 02:17.50
events £14.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:25.35
Girls Open 200m IM 02:40.40
events £14.00
Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:11.90
events £7.00
Durham City £63.00

Rejected entries for  Ellesmere Co
NAME EVENT(S)

Eleanor Broughton 207
608

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 200m IM 03:02.40
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:26.10



City of Sunderland ASC
National Qualifier 2018 — Rejected Entries v2

Refund for 2 events £14.00
Elexi Povey-Abbott 205 Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:55.80
Refund for 1 events £7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Ellesmere Co £21.00

Rejected entries for  Gates &Whick Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)

Molly Finley 205 Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:28.50
Refund for 1 events £7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Gates &Whick £7.00
Rejected entries for  Kendal Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)
Thomas Klijn 208 Boys Open 400m Freestyle 04:53.20
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Lucy Sargeant 205 Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:31.30
604 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke 01:33.60
Refund for 2 events £14.00
Bethan Rowley 203 Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:16.60
Refund for 1 events £7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Kendal £28.00
Rejected entries for  Newcastle Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)
Erika Best 203 Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:12.05
207 Girls Open 200m IM 02:38.10
Refund for 2 events £14.00
Sophie Johnstone 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:12.74
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Antonio Stanchev 204 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke 01:27.10
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Phoebe Bland 207 Girls Open 200m IM 03:02.60
608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:21.56
Refund for 2 events £14.00
Polly Reed 207 Girls Open 200m IM 02:40.10
608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:58.60
Refund for 2 events £14.00
Holly Richardson 207 Girls Open 200m IM 02:49.30
Refund for 1 events £7.00
Hannah Sharpe 207 Girls Open 200m IM 03:04.70
Refund for 1 events £7.00

Suzannah Fielding 205 Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:28.00



City of Sunderland ASC
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207
Refund for 2
Jennifer Lowrie 203
Refund for 1
Sophie Brown 207
Refund for 1
Rosie Swatman 205

207
Refund for 2
Matthew Shimmin 607
Refund for 1
James Hewson 607
Refund for 1
Grace Larsen 608
Refund for 1

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Girls Open 200m IM 02:50.50
events £14.00
Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:17.00
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 02:57.40
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:36.80
Girls Open 200m IM 02:59.00
events £14.00
Boys Open 200m IM 02:34.10
events £7.00
Boys Open 200m IM 03:03.70
events £7.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:25.80
events £7.00
Newcastle £133.00

Rejected entries for  South Tyne

NAME EVENT(S)
Rhiannon Bridges 207
Refund for 1

Aimee McKenzie 205
Refund for 1

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 200m IM 02:50.00
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m Freestyle 02:32.40
events £7.00
South Tyne £14.00

Rejected entries for  Tynedale

NAME EVENT(S)
Kate Salthouse 203

207
Refund for 2
Lisa Thornley 608
Refund for 1
Rebecca Wren 608
Refund for 1

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:15.81
Girls Open 200m IM 02:48.40
events £14.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:00.50
events £7.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:52.30
events £7.00
Tynedale £28.00

Rejected entries for  Tynemouth

NAME EVENT(S)
Brook Miller 204
Refund for 1
Leonie Aldridge 207

608

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Boys Open 100m Breaststroke 01:20.00
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 02:44.50

Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:54.60



Refund for
Maddie Wilson
Refund for
Finlay Hartworth
Refund for
Charlotte Payton
Refund for
Sophie Stobbs
Refund for

Eva Clapperton
Refund for
Bethany Heron
Refund for

City of Sunderland ASC

National Qualifier 2018 — Rejected Entries v2

2
203

208

608

608

608

207

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Rejected entries for

NAME

Katie Kerins
Refund for
Nicholas Cooper
Refund for

Ellie Sowerby
Refund for
Emily Whitton
Refund for

Wear Valley
EVENT(S)
606

1

208

1

608

1

606

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Rejected entries for

NAME
Oliver Tinkler
Refund for

Wigan BEST
EVENT(S)
607

1

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

events £14.00
Girls Open 100m Butterfly 01:23.20
events £7.00
Boys Open 400m Freestyle 05:08.80
events £7.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:29.90
events £7.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 04:54.90
events £7.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:36.50
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m IM 03:02.10
events £7.00
Tynemouth £63.00
Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls Open 200m Backstroke 02:54.00
events £7.00
Boys Open 400m Freestyle 04:54.30
events £7.00
Girls Open 400m Freestyle 05:57.90
events £7.00
Girls Open 200m Backstroke 02:57.70
events £7.00
Wear Valley £28.00
Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Boys Open 200m IM 02:47.10
events £7.00
Wigan BEST £7.00



