Rejected entries for NAME	AFSHartlepol EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet	sessions
Alfie Donovan	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:43.70
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Daniel Hall	607	Boys Open 200m IM	02:52.18
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Michael Hewitt	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:23.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	AFSHartlepol	£21.00
Rejected entries for	Ashington	Rejected Entries Report for all meet	sessions
NAME	EVENT(S)		
Millie Craik	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:18.00
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:13.60
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	Ashington	£14.00
Rejected entries for NAME	Carlisle Aq EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet	sessions
Christopher Cowing	607	Boys Open 200m IM	02:40.60
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	Carlisle Aq	£7.00
Rejected entries for	Chester Le S	Rejected Entries Report for all meet	sessions
NAME	EVENT(S)		
Jessica Wright	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:00.98
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Colby McKim	407	Boys Open 400m IM	67.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Ben Ward	605	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:29.13
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Faye Burns	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:44.50
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:49.80
Refund for	807 2	Girls Open 400m IM	621.00
Refution	3	events	£21.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	Chester Le S	£42.00

Rejected entries forCo Manch AqRejected Entries Report for all meet sessionsNAMEEVENT(S)

Koshiki Chauhan	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:50.80
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Anita Oboavwoduo	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:17.00
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:12.80
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Bradley Lowrie	204	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:16.98
	607	Boys Open 200m IM	02:36.29
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Alex Campbell	204	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:23.20
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Hannah Wang	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:30.50
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Robyn Jacobs	207	Girls Open 200m IM	03:04.60
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:26.80
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Rebecca Dawson	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:11.69
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:48.00
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Tegan Shaw	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:29.40
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:15.00
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Lily Smith	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:38.92
	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:56.51
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Aurora Fogato	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:50.90
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:24.40
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Emily Conway	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:47.93
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Ryan Coulthard	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:03.90
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Ethan Nevett	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	04:44.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Chloe Hand	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:47.03
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	Co Manch Aq	£147.00

Rejected entries for NAME	Co Sund'land EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	IS
Ilaisa Redda	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:52.57
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Sophie Graham	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:32.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Holly Stoker	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:43.17
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Alice Cammock	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:58.70
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Fran Proctor	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:25.50

Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Anthony Collinson	204	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:37.25
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Vanessa Rubio	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:56.60
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Elyssa Palmer	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:27.03
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Eve Foster	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:46.20
	606	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	03:04.60
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Layla Trueman	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:31.10
	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:54.90
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:21.40
Refund for	3	events	£21.00
Tilly Abbott	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:24.88
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Jacob Barnett	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:58.70
	603	Boys Open 100m Butterfly	01:30.96
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	Co Sund'land	£112.00

Rejected entries for NAME	Copeland EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	ns
Keisha Pettigrew	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:23.80
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Peter Brown	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:08.90
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	Copeland	£14.00

-----

Rejected entries for NAME	Darlington EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	IS
Ella McMonagle	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:55.50
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Alexander Morris	204	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:27.10
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Milly Anderson	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:13.50
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Tiegan Flynn	801	Girls Open 50m Backstroke	
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Ruby Diment	207	Girls Open 200m IM	03:15.07
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Matthew Van Mourik	401	Boys Open 50m Backstroke	
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	C	Darlington	£42.00

Rejected entries for NAME	Derwentside	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	S
	EVENT(S)		02 46 50
Emily Maxwell	207	Girls Open 200m IM	03:16.50
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Jessica Tong	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:51.80
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Grace Keady	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:50.44
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:03.80
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Natasha Maddison	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:30.80
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Francesca Fairless	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:45.50
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Thomas Adamson	605	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:21.70
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Abigail Evans	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:30.80
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	D	Derwentside	£56.00

-----

\_\_\_\_\_

Rejected entries for NAME	Durham City EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	S
Hannah Hryniszak	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:57.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Anna Jobling	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:29.40
	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:47.40
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Nicole Isaacson	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:38.70
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Jonathan Stones	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	04:45.30
	605	Boys Open 200m Freestyle	02:17.50
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Melissa Carter	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:25.35
	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:40.40
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Leia Davison	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:11.90
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	C	Durham City	£63.00

Rejected entries for	Ellesmere Co	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	s
NAME	EVENT(S)		
Eleanor Broughton	207	Girls Open 200m IM	03:02.40
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:26.10

Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Elexi Povey-Abbott Refund for	205 1	Girls Open 200m Freestyle events	02:55.80 £7.00
Refutitution	T	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	)	Ellesmere Co	£21.00
Rejected entries for	Gates & Whick	Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions	5
NAME	EVENT(S)		
Molly Finley	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:28.50
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	)	Gates &Whick	£7.00
Rejected entries for	Kendal	Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions	-
NAME	EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for an meet sessions	5
Thomas Klijn	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	04:53.20
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Lucy Sargeant	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:31.30
	604	Girls Open 100m Breaststroke	01:33.60
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Bethan Rowley	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:16.60
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO		Kendal	£28.00
Rejected entries for	Newcastle	Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions	5
NAME	EVENT(S)		
Erika Best	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:12.05
	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:38.10
Refund for	2	events Cirls One of 100 to Errorstyle	£14.00
Sophie Johnstone	608 1	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:12.74
Refund for Antonio Stanchev	1 204	events Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	£7.00 01:27.10
Refund for	1	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke events	£7.00
Phoebe Bland	207	Girls Open 200m IM	03:02.60
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:21.56
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Polly Reed	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:40.10
i ony need	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:58.60
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Holly Richardson	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:49.30
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Hannah Sharpe	207	Girls Open 200m IM	03:04.70
Defined for			~ ~ ~ ~
Refund for	1	events	£7.00

	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:50.50
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Jennifer Lowrie	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:17.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Sophie Brown	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:57.40
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Rosie Swatman	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:36.80
	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:59.00
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Matthew Shimmin	607	Boys Open 200m IM	02:34.10
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
James Hewson	607	Boys Open 200m IM	03:03.70
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Grace Larsen	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:25.80
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE	го	Newcastle	£133.00

Rejected entries for NAME	South Tyne EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	15
Rhiannon Bridges	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:50.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Aimee McKenzie	205	Girls Open 200m Freestyle	02:32.40
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	0	South Tyne	£14.00

\_\_\_\_\_

Rejected entries for NAME	Tynedale EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	ns
Kate Salthouse	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:15.81
	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:48.40
Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Lisa Thornley	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:00.50
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Rebecca Wren	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:52.30
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	Tynedale	£28.00

Rejected entries for NAME	Tynemouth EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	S
Brook Miller	204	Boys Open 100m Breaststroke	01:20.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Leonie Aldridge	207	Girls Open 200m IM	02:44.50
	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:54.60

Refund for	2	events	£14.00
Maddie Wilson	203	Girls Open 100m Butterfly	01:23.20
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Finlay Hartworth	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	05:08.80
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Charlotte Payton	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:29.90
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Sophie Stobbs	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	04:54.90
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Eva Clapperton	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:36.50
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Bethany Heron	207	Girls Open 200m IM	03:02.10
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE T	0	Tynemouth	£63.00

-----

Rejected entries for NAME	Wear Valley EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	S
Katie Kerins	606	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	02:54.00
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Nicholas Cooper	208	Boys Open 400m Freestyle	04:54.30
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Ellie Sowerby	608	Girls Open 400m Freestyle	05:57.90
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
Emily Whitton	606	Girls Open 200m Backstroke	02:57.70
Refund for	1	events	£7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	0	Wear Valley	£28.00

Rejected entries for NAME	Wigan BEST EVENT(S)	Rejected Entries Report for all meet session	S
Oliver Tinkler Refund for	607 1	Boys Open 200m IM events	02:47.10 £7.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	D	Wigan BEST	£7.00